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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aerial Express 3 110.150 28.250 26.950 27.175 27.775
21 3 2

3047 Riley Kane 9.475 8.900 9.2009.150
3046 Lillian Marchand 9.400 9.050 9.000
3048 Hannah Tibai 9.375
3044 Emma McLaughlin 9.000 9.2509.025
3043 Mallory Everly 9.325

2 Prestige 3 109.800 27.875 27.125 27.625 27.175
42 1 1

3061 Thandi Bakasa 9.375 8.825 9.2009.350
3064 Hadley Carlson 9.300 8.900
3068 Mijah Taylor 9.200 9.200
3063 Elena Pata 9.100
3096 Jayla McIntyre 9.225
3065 Isa Czyrba 9.050
3060 Lauryn Brown 9.075

3 American Elite 3 107.475 27.325 27.075 26.175 26.900
5T6 2 8

3023 Sidney Sheppert 9.300 9.000 8.900
3021 Kristen Corzine 9.225 9.1008.350
3020 Bella Christy 8.800 9.225 9.250
3018 Jenna Bell 8.850 8.9008.575

4 Chalk Box 3 107.300 27.575 26.025 26.800 26.900
5T4 4 5

3100 Lanie Torrance 9.225 8.650 9.0009.025
3099 Maddie Morrison 9.200 9.000
3098 Gianna DeLuca 9.150
3105 Rachel Raymond 8.750 9.000
3101 Maddy Wasson 8.625 8.900
3097 Rosslyn Campbell 8.775

5 Bee's 3 107.125 27.300 25.000 26.900 27.925
17 8 4

3051 Victoria Blakeman 9.150 9.275
3055 Marissa Davanzo 9.100
3050 Mara Blanco 9.050 8.100
3053 Gemma Kearns 8.550 9.3258.950
3054 Courtney Enright 8.350 8.950
3052 Morgan Russo 9.3259.000
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6 BAC Flipstars 3 107.050 27.425 25.200 26.975 27.450
35 7 3

3106 Lindsey Flood 9.200
3038 Arianna Whitmer 9.125 7.950 9.1508.600
3095 Ryleigh Mesar 9.100 8.525 9.2009.025
3039 Cassie Girard 8.725 9.1009.350

7 GOB 3 106.150 27.000 25.775 26.475 26.900
5T11 5 7

3059 Margo Sudzina 9.000 8.600 9.2008.775
3056 Sophie Contzen 9.000 8.150 8.9008.875
3057 Layla Jordan 9.000
3058 Allison Fergin 9.025 8.8008.825

8 TGS 3 105.975 27.650 24.900 26.625 26.800
93 9 6

3076 Hailey Carmelo 9.325 8.850
3079 Precious Cundiff 9.250 8.600 8.9508.925
3075 Carli Ruzek 9.075 8.000 8.9008.850
3010 Hannah Neely 8.300
3077 Jerzee Milner 8.950

9 OGI 3 105.600 27.250 25.450 26.050 26.850
88 6 9

3017 Christen Nutt 9.300 8.850
3016 Rachel Lucarielli 9.050 9.0008.725
3013 Kamryn Duritza 8.900 9.0008.725
3012 Jocelyn Birmingham 8.500
3015 Kennedy Howard 8.500
3014 Isla Gordan 8.450
3094 Abbie Brown 8.600

10 ATB 3 103.700 27.100 24.525 25.525 26.550
109 10 10

3033 Ireland May 9.275 8.950
3035 Julia Peabody 9.000 8.7008.575
3025 Emily Allman 8.825
3036 Taylor Weiss 8.250 8.375
3032 Megan Mahaffey 8.150
3037 Jenna Wood 8.125 8.575
3030 Elisa Davis 8.900
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11 Ten Point O 3 100.850 27.075 22.850 25.275 25.650
1210 11 11

3088 Brianna Raymond 9.125 7.350 8.325
3087 Haley Palco 9.000 8.250 8.400
3090 Erika Vankerkhove 8.950 8.500
3083 Maddie Eldridge 7.250 8.425
3089 Jasmine Shepherd 8.7508.525

12 Telstar Gymnastics 3 93.850 26.575 20.000 21.600 25.675
1112 12 12

3070 Peyton Frank 8.900 6.500 8.825
3072 Blake Wervey 8.875 7.050 8.6007.875
3073 Maddie Long 8.800 6.450 6.925
3074 Ellie Advent 8.2506.800
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